
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Purchase Order between District and Playgrounds Unlimited,
Sunnyvale, CA, for the latter to provide recapping of the rubber tile matting with new PIP Matting and various
other items described in the proposal, incorporated herein as though fully set forth, in conjunction with the Play
Structure Repair Project, for the period commencing December 1, 2010 and concluding no later than January
15, 2011, in an amount not to exceed $37,473.25.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 10-3032, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 11/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

